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YouGov /Western Mail Survey Results

Sample Size: 1009 Welsh adults
Fieldwork: 9th - 11th April 2014

Westminster Voting 2010 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Mid Cardiff
Lib and | North and | South | South
Total | Con | Lab Plaid | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE South | Wales | Wales
Dem West | Wales
Wales | East | West
Wales
Central
Weighted Sample| 1009|194 |362| 48 67 |489| 520 | 123 | 226 | 341 |319| 474 | 535 | 193 | 209 | 225 | 209 | 174
% % % % % % % % % % % % %

% % % % %
Do you think parents/ guardians should or should not be
banned from smacking their children?

Should be banned 19 | 15 24 25 22 | 15 22 34 24 14 14| 21 17 20 18 23 19 12
Should NOT be banned 69 | 77 66 48 61 | 74 64 51 60 71 79| 67 70 66 73 65 68 73
Don'tknow 13 | 8 10 27 17 | 12 14 15 16 15 7 12 13 14 9 12 14 16
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